CATALOGUE
2025-26  |  ISSUE 25
01384 470 590
SUPPLIER OF
THE YEAR
2024
UNDER 700K

HOW TO ORDER
CARRIAGE
PAID STILL
ONLY £100
UK MAINLAND ONLY
EXAMPLE
GET ALL OF
THIS FOR
C£100
• S109 - 10X2 SCREWS
• S111 - 10X3 SCREWS
• S200 - PLASTERBOARD FIXINGS
• M100 - 16MM MASONRY NAIL CLIP
• M102 - 22MM MASONRY NAIL CLIP
• F101 - 7MM BROWN FIXING PLUG
• P690 - 35MM MDPE CLIP-LINK
• P610 - 15MM SINGLE CLIP-LINK
• P611 - 22MM SINGLE CLIP-LINK
• P615 - CLIP-LINK SPACER
• P100 - 15MM SINGLE CLIP LOCK
• P101 - 22MM SINGLE CLIP LOCK
• P400 - 15MM CLIP LOCK SPACER
• P401 - 2MM CLIP LOCK SPACER
07508539894
NO
STIPULATION
TO BUY IN
OUTER
QUANTITIES
• S871 - 7MM DIAMOND HOLE SAW GOLD
• S870 - 6MM DIAMOND HOLE SAW GOLD
• P311 - 15MM WHITE PIPE COLLARS
• P314 - 15MM CHROME PIPE COLLARS
• P627 - 15MM SINGLE CLIP-LINK BLACK
YOUR ONE-STOP SHOP
FOR ALL YOUR
TRADE & DIY
REQUIREMENTS....
www.alwaysfirst4fixings.co.uk 1st For Choice
1st For Value
1st Best Brands
All this
for
under
£200.00 Call us
Now on:
01253-584 340
3
01384 470 590 FM-PRODUCTS.CO.UKSALES@FM-PRODUCTS.CO.UK
CONTENTS
PLUMBING BUILDING
ELECTRICAL
CLIP-LINK PIPE CLIPS 4-5
CLIP-LINK TRUNKING           6-7
MASONRY NAIL CLIPS    8
CLIP LOCK PIPE CLIPS    9
MDPE CLIPS  10
GALVANISED BANDING  10
COPPER PIPE CLEANER   11
PIPE COLLARS   11
PIPE WRAPS  11
RADIATOR TAIL KITS  11
RUBBER LINED CLIPS  12
MUNSEN RINGS  12
STUDDING  13
SADDLE CLIPS  13
SCHOOL BOARD CLIPS  13
SANITARY FIXING KITS  13
SHOWER FIXING KITS  14
DRAINAGE  14
PLASTERBOARD & BROLLY FIXINGS  15